Start

T3
T10
T10

T7

T3
T10

T7
T3
T10

T3
T17
T10
T17

T7
T21
T10
T27
T27
T21
T17
T21
T34
T17
T34
T46
T21
T27
T21
T46
T60
T39
T39
T34
T39
T31
T51
T27
T21
T51
T60
T51
T51

T46

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T3
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
14
T15
T15
T15
T15
19
20
T21
T21
T21
T21
T25
T25
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T31
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T44

T44

Player

John Felitto *
Jacob Eklund
Colin Bowles
Ben Carr

Mason Williams
Lachlan Barker
Alex Schaake
Taichi Kho
James Piot
Frank Lindwall
Sam Vincent
Jake Maples
Cougar Collins
Isaiah Jackson
Christopher Gotterup
Phuripon Namkang
Felix Kvarnstrom
Hunter Ostrom
Will Hopkins
Tripp Kinney
Gonzalo Leal
Kyle Vance *
Josh Gilkison

Ty Celone
Rodrigue Vie
Palmer Jackson
Benton Weinberg
Chris Doody
Colin Sikkenga
Brett Barron

Will Kurtz
Guillaume Chevalier
Bradley Smithson
Andrew O'Leary
Tommy Sullinger *
Nick Giles *

Jack Ebner *

Ben Fernandez
Cole Harris

Jack Kunkel
Ricky Costello
Jack Herceg
Charlie Nikitas
Wilson Andress *

Julien Paltrinieri

Colleton River Collegiate

Colleton River- Dye Course
Bluffton, SC
CRC
Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 03

Team

Notre Dame

Kansas State
Georgia Southern
Georgia Southern
Georgia Southern
lowa State

lowa

Notre Dame
Michigan State

lowa State

lowa State

Georgia Southern
Eastern Michigan
Memphis, U. of
Rutgers University
Memphis, U. of
Ohio State University
Notre Dame

Kansas State

lowa State

lowa

Kansas State

Kent State

Eastern Michigan
Bowling Green State
Notre Dame

lowa

Kent State

Oakland

Georgia Southern
Kent State
Memphis, U. of
Michigan State
Notre Dame
Cincinnati

Memphis, U. of
Miami University(OH)
Kansas State
Cincinnati

Cincinnati

lowa State

Miami University(OH)
Miami University(OH)
Georgia Southern

Kent State

70
71
71
72
68
68
70
69
72
68
69
71
68
70
74
71
72
69
78
71
75
73
75
76
71
77
74
72
69
71
75
75
73
77
76
73
76
78
74
71
76
76
76
77

75

71
72
72
70
73
75
69
73
69
75
71
70
76
73
70
71
73
74
68
75
70
71
70
72
73
71
76
73
77
74
75
77
76
72
72
76
71
73
72
74
75
76
75
74

75

Scores

69
68
69
70
71
69
74
71
73
71
74
73
70
72
72
74
71
73
71
72
74
75
74
71
76
72
71
76
75
76
72
70
73
73
75
74
76
72
77
78
72
71
72
73

74

210
211
212
212
212
212
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
215
216
216
216
216
217
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
224

224
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Start

T39
T39
T39
T51
T51
T10
T34
T31
T31
T60
T60
T51
T60
T60
T80
T83
T34
T80
T70
T70
T39
T70
T68
T85
T60
T51
T73
T80
T60
T68
T73
T73
T46
T73
T73
T85
T73
T83
T73
T85
T51
T46

88

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44

51
T52
T52
T54
T54
T54
T54

58
T59
T59
T59
T59
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T68
T68
T68
T68
T72
T72
T72
T72
T76
T76
T76
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79

84
T85
T85
T85

88

Player

Grant Engle *
Clay Amlung
Borja Martin
Chris Handy
Zach Sudinsky
Thomas Giroux
Tom North

Joey McCarthy
Tony Jiang

Kevin Stone
Danny Fisher
Patrick Schmucking
Cade Breitenstine
Tyler Rayman *
Andrew Walker
Laken Hinton
Davis Lamb
Shayler Dance *
Jake Rowe

Troy Taylor Il
Xavier Marcoux
Jack Katarincic
Sam Jean

Oliver Whatley
Riccardo Leo
Jackson Chandler
Dylan Fitchet
Bryce Hammer *
Nick Hofland
Luke Pelak

Chris Vandette *
Mac McClear *
Ward Kyle

Kyle Petrovich *
Zach Rosendale *
Anthony Comito
Brendan Hansen
Zack Mason
Jack Mortell
Freddie D'Angelo
William Harwood
Landon Ernst

Joe Kim

Colleton River Collegiate

Colleton River- Dye Course
Bluffton, SC
CRC
Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 03

Team

Ohio State University
Cincinnati

Memphis, U. of
Oakland

Eastern Michigan
Oakland

Bowling Green State
Cincinnati

Rutgers University
Ohio State University
Miami University(OH)
Ohio State University
Kent State

Eastern Michigan
Michigan State

Ohio State University
Notre Dame

Rutgers University
lowa

Michigan State
Rutgers University
Miami University(OH)
Cincinnati

Rutgers University
Kansas State

Ohio State University
Bowling Green State
lowa State

Bowling Green State
Eastern Michigan
Kent State

lowa

Bowling Green State
Oakland

Michigan State
Oakland

Rutgers University
Eastern Michigan
Miami University(OH)
Oakland

Memphis, U. of
Michigan State

lowa

77
75
73
79
75
72
76
74
74
77
72
77
77
73
81
79
73
77
75
80
73
76
77
81
74
74
76
76
78
78
76
77
75
80
77
80
80
78
75
81
77
76

80

72
74
76
72
76
71
72
73
73
75
80
74
75
79
75
78
75
79
79
74
76
78
76
77
78
77
79
80
74
75
79
78
75
75
78
78
75
79
80
77
74
74

81

Scores

75
75
75
73
73
82
78
79
80
75
75
76
76
77
73
72
81
74
76
76
81
76
78
73
79
80
77
76
80
79
78
78
83
79
79
76
79
77
80
78
85
86

79

224
224
224
224
224
225
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
231
232
232
232
232
233
233
233
234
234
234
234
234
235
236
236
236

240
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+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+20

+24



Colleton River Collegiate

Colleton River- Dye Course
Bluffton, SC
CRC
Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 03

Start  Finish Player Team Scores
89 89 lan Mackenzie-Olson * Bowling Green State 87 75 79 241 +25
90 - George Clarke Kansas State 75 D 76 - -
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Colleton River Collegiate

Colleton River- Dye Course
Bluffton, SC
CRC
Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 03

N

1 K] Team Scores

2 1 1 Georgia Southern 281 285 283 849 -15
1 2 2 lowa State 276 296 284 856 -8
3 3 3 Notre Dame 288 290 289 867 +3
4 4 4 Memphis, U. of 289 294 291 874 +10
T9 7 5 Kansas State 298 291 287 876 +12
5 6 6 Ilowa 294 294 295 883 +19
T7 8 7 KentState 297 293 296 886 +22
T7 12 8 Eastern Michigan 297 299 291 887 +23
T14 10 9 Michigan State 301 292 295 888 +24
T12 14 10 Ohio State University 300 299 294 893 +29
T5 5 11 Cincinnati 294 293 308 895 +31
T14 11 T12 Rutgers University 301 294 304 899 +35
T12 13 T12 Oakland 300 297 302 899 +35

11 15 14 Miami University(OH) 299 309 294 902 +38
T9 9 15 Bowling Green State 298 294 311 903 +39
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